logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

113
624
597
498
526
268
227
193

BSU 40900 NP 391970.1

LCA RS00040 WP 011373726.1

KW2 RS01935 WP 021036727.1
SM12261 RS01980 WP 000282464.1
SMSK321 RS08825 WP 000282440.1
KZH43 RS08520 WP 000282467.1
SPD RS09110 WP 000282467.1

SPR RS08685 WP 000282467.1

158 SP RS09595 WP 000282442.1

583 DLJ51 RS09560 WP 002962590.1
1146142 BQ8897 RS01530 WP 000282447.1
409 SMU RS08940 WP 002263454.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

113
624
597
498
526
268
227
193

BSU 40900 NP 391970.1

LCA RS00040 WP 011373726.1

KW2 RS01935 WP 021036727.1
SM12261 RS01980 WP 000282464.1
SMSK321 RS08825 WP 000282440.1
KZH43 RS08520 WP 000282467.1
SPD RS09110 WP 000282467.1

SPR RS08685 WP 000282467.1

158 SP RS09595 WP 000282442.1

583 DLJ51 RS09560 WP 002962590.1
1146142 BQ8897 RS01530 WP 000282447.1
409 SMU RS08940 WP 002263454 .1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

113
624
597
498
526
268
227
193

BSU 40900 NP 391970.1

LCA RS00040 WP 011373726.1

KW2 RS01935 WP 021036727.1
SM12261 RS01980 WP 000282464.1
SMSK321 RS08825 WP 000282440.1
KZH43 RS08520 WP 000282467.1
SPD RS09110 WP 000282467.1

SPR RS08685 WP 000282467.1

158 SP RS09595 WP 000282442.1

583 DLJ51 RS09560 WP 002962590.1
1146142 BQ8897 RS01530 WP 000282447.1
409 SMU RS08940 WP 002263454.1

consensus

YR T BTk Rt FEAR

MIAN V L GRLTISIPELIRYTIZN[EFN VAT

KW IGEREADF F§
KINQNGEREADFVN
KINQNGEREADFVN
KINQNGEREADFVN

KBQNGEREADFVN
KBQNGEREADFVN
KBQNGEREADFVN
K@Q GER ADFVN
KISINGEREADF N

W

1

AT LD ER

VLWGRLAETLASYATKGSLISVDGELRTR)
VLWGRLAETLASYATKGSLISVDGELRTR|
VLWGRLAETLASYATKGSLISVDGELRTR]
VLWGRLAETLASYATKGSLISVDGELRTR)
VLWGRLAETLASYATKGSLISVDGELRTR|
VWG LAE LJSYAEKGSL S

V WGRLAETLASY TKGSLIS

* % | kkkkkk |11 %x

ol STl o

NEEEN QEEER VEERAGQ AE S VI FBEPEN GGESGS . . . .
N
| EYKNEQIEEY TE LR WLLESRANIAMRESINT
. FQLLESRAQRAMRENN
lFQLLESRAQRAMRENN
FQLLESRAQRAMRENN
FQLLESRAQRAMRENN

kkskok D1 Pk skkkk [

::I:J

C€FQLLESRAQRAMRENN
. CFQLLESRAQRAMRENN
BK GQuEEIYVTE LIWEFQLLESRAQRAMRENN
BK GQpeslY TEVLIN BFQLLESRAQRAMRE N N
BK  Gifj¥s| VTEVL[EIFQLLESRAQRAMREN N |

* %k

e

FAN

* K K YEEEE k| 1ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok oK K

172
170
129
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

Maca

VLWGRLAET ASY KGSLIS

kok Poskskoe DU Dskskoskoskosk Dskskk |1 sk EE N

NS SNGC=QN enBREC FraiQsiesrazmaNR ssRD

.GGYNEGNSGGGQYFGGGQNDNPFGGNQNNQRRNQGNSFNDDP

N QEIE(AR VYAARAMRTD NF SR8 T T TE QB GBElS QNFNSNQSNGSQ. . . . . . . QSGFTSPQQTGNAPAANNTQADP

£

155
153
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117



